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2018 2019 Summer Camp 2019

September 3" — School Closed

October 8™ — School Closed

November 12" — School Closed
November 22", 23— School Closed
December 24™-26" — School Closed
December 31% — School Closed

January 1% — School Closed
January 21% — School Closed

February 18" — School Closed

April 19" — School Closed
April 22" — School Closed

May 27" — School Closed
June 28" — Last Day of School

July 1%t — Camp Starts
July 4" — Camp Closed
August 30" — Last Day of Camp




National Celebration Calendar

2018 - 2019

September 2018:

Sunday, Sept. 9" — Grandparents Day
Tuesday, Sept. 11" — Patriot Day
Friday, Sept. 21% — Int’l Day of Peace

October 2018:

Friday, Oct. 5" — World Teachers Day
Monday, Oct. 8" — Columbus Day
Thursday, Oct. 25" — Picasso’s Birthday
Wednesday, Oct. 31 — Halloween

November 2018:
Sunday, Nov. 11" — Veteran’s Day
Thursday, Nov. 22" — Thanksgiving

December 2018:

Sunday, Dec. 2" — 1% Day of Hanukkah
Tuesday, Dec. 25" — Christmas
Wednesday, Dec. 26" — Kwanzaa
Monday, Dec. 31% — New Year’s Eve

January 2019:

Tuesday, Jan. 1 — New Year’s Day
Monday, Jan 21% — Martin Luther King Jr.
Day

February 2019:

Saturday, Feb. 2" — Groundhog Day
Tuesday, Feb. 5" — Chinese New Year
Thursday, Feb. 14" — Valentine’s Day
Monday, Feb. 18" — President’s Day

March 2019:

Saturday, March 2" — Dr. Seuss’s Birthday
Tuesday, March 5" — Mardi Gras/Fat
Tuesday

Sunday, March 17" — St. Patrick’s Day

April 2019:

Friday, April 19" — 1% Day of Passover
April 215 & 22" — Easter Sunday &
Monday

May 2019:

Sunday, May 5" — Cinco De Mayo
Sunday, May 12" — Mother’s Day
Monday, May 27" — Memorial Day

June 2019:
Sunday, June 16" — Father’s Day

July 2018:
Thursday, July 4™ — Independence Day



